SPIE Vol. 6505
Security, Steganography, and
Watermarking of Multimedia
Contents IX
Edward J. Delp III
Ping Wah Wong
Editors
29 January–1 February 2007

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and an
abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
iii
 65050A Audio watermarking robust to geometrical distortions based on dyadic wavelet transform
[6505-09]
  Y. Wang, S. Wu, Sun Yat-Sen Univ. (China); J. Huang, Guangdong Province Key Lab. of
Information Security (China)
 SESSION 3 ATTACKS
 65050B Efficient non-interactive zero-knowledge watermark detector robust to sensitivity attacks
[6505-10]
  J. R. Troncoso, F. Pérez-González, Univ. of Vigo (Spain)
 65050C Reverse-engineering a detector with false alarms [6505-11]
  S. Craver, J. Yu, Binghamton Univ. (USA)
 65050D On distortion measures associated to random desynchronization attacks [6505-12]
  F. Balado, Univ. College Dublin (Ireland); F. Pérez-González, Univ. of Vigo (Spain)
 65050E Fast and automatic watermark resynchronization based on Zernike moments [6505-13]
  X. Kang, C. Liu, Sun Yat-Sen Univ. (China); W. Zeng, Univ. of Missouri-Columbia (USA);
  J. Huang, C. Liu, Sun Yat-Sen Univ. (China)
 SESSION 4 THEORETICAL METHODS
 65050F Security of spread-spectrum-based data hiding [6505-14]
  L. Pérez-Freire, Univ. of Vigo (Spain); P. Moulin, Univ. of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign (USA);
F. Pérez-González, Univ. of Vigo (Spain)
 65050G Trellis coded modulation to improve dirty paper trellis watermarking [6505-16]
  C. K. Wang, G. Doërr, I. Cox, Univ. College London (United Kingdom)
 65050H Cramér-Rao bound on watermark desynchronization parameter estimation accuracy
[6505-17]
  S. Sadasivam, P. Moulin, Beckman Institute, Univ. of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign (USA)
 65050I A novel interpretation of content authentication [6505-18]
  P. Comesaña, Univ. College Dublin (Ireland) and Univ. de Vigo (Spain); F. Balado, Univ.
College Dublin (Ireland); F. Pérez-González, Univ. de Vigo (Spain)
 65050J Capacity and optimal collusion attack channels for Gaussian fingerprinting games
[6505-19]
  Y. Wang, P. Moulin, Beckman Institute, Univ. of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign (USA)
 65050K Sphere packing lower bound on fingerprinting error probability [6505-20]
  N. Kiyavash, Univ. of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign (USA); P. Moulin, Beckman Institute, Univ.
of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign (USA)
iv
 SESSION 5 BENCHMARKING
 65050L Nested object watermarking: comparison of block-luminance and blue channel LSB wet
paper code image watermarking [6505-21]
  C. Vielhauer, J. Dittmann, Univ. of Magdeburg (Germany)
 65050M Deterring watermark collusion attacks using signal processing techniques [6505-22]
  A. N. Lemma, M. van der Veen, Philips Research Europe (Netherlands)